
Car#: 14

Racer: Audrey S.

RainbowPG0409_1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0409_1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9338 3172.8511

3 2.8599 2177.3142

1 2.9493 3171.9463

4 2.8721 2176.5684

3 2.8309 2179.13115

2 2.872 3176.57146

4 2.8592 3177.36227

2 2.882 2175.95268

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8824

2.8309

2.9493

2.50

2

3

175.96

171.94

179.13

0.0397 2.4023Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Brooks A.

PG0409_1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0409_1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7601 1183.7321

4 2.7585 1183.8342

2 2.7513 1184.31103

2 2.7374 1185.25134

1 2.7925 1181.59155

4 2.7482 1184.52196

3 2.7922 1181.61227

3 2.7358 1185.36258

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7595

2.7358

2.7925

1.00

1

1

183.78

181.59

185.36

0.0221 1.4636Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Cardon B.

American FighterPG0409_1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0409_1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8195 1179.8611

4 2.806 1180.7252

1 2.8093 1180.5193

3 2.8127 1180.29124

1 2.8248 2179.52145

2 2.8391 1178.61166

3 2.7993 3181.15197

4 2.7753 2182.72258

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8108

2.7753

2.8391

1.50

1

3

180.42

178.61

182.72

0.0189 1.2152Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Davis E.

The Killer RacecarPG0409_1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0409_1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.867 2176.8851

2 2.8958 3175.1282

1 2.84 2178.56103

4 2.9016 3174.77124

2 2.876 2176.32155

1 2.8609 3177.25176

3 2.8612 1177.23237

4 2.9409 3172.43268

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8804

2.8400

2.9409

2.38

1

3

176.07

172.43

178.56

0.0315 1.9086Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Eliza F.

Rainbow RacerPG0409_1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0409_1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8873 3175.6341

1 2.8893 2175.5172

2 2.8797 3176.1093

4 2.8672 3176.86134

1 2.9063 3174.48165

3 2.9003 3174.84206

4 2.9296 3173.10237

3 2.9436 4172.27268

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9004

2.8672

2.9436

3.00

2

4

174.85

172.27

176.86

0.0256 1.5354Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Elizabeth M.

The Death RosePG0409_1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0409_1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8751 2176.3811

1 2.851 2177.8732

1 2.8153 1180.1283

3 2.8161 2180.07134

2 2.8813 4176.00175

4 2.8569 2177.50206

3 2.8312 3179.11217

2 2.8255 3179.47258

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8441

2.8153

2.8813

2.38

1

4

178.32

176.00

180.12

0.0259 1.6155Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Jackson L.

PG0409_1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0409_1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.1792 4159.5111

1 3.6675 4138.2742

2 3.1189 4162.5973

2 2.9299 4173.08124

4 2.9853 3169.87155

3 2.9251 2173.36186

4 2.7841 1182.14217

1 2.8362 2178.80248

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0533

2.7841

3.6675

3.00

1

4

167.20

138.27

182.14

0.2811 13.9117Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Jovie H.

PG0409_1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0409_1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.277 4154.7531

3 3.3808 4149.9962

4 3.281 4154.5693

1 3.1959 4158.67114

3 3.3696 4150.49155

4 3.3701 4150.47186

2 3.3425 4151.71237

1 3.4247 4148.07258

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.3302

3.1959

3.4247

4.00

4

4

152.34

148.07

158.67

0.0738 3.4200Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Kylie A.

PG0409_1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0409_1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8014 3181.0221

4 2.8075 1180.6262

3 2.8099 2180.4793

1 2.8215 2179.73124

4 2.7838 2182.16175

2 2.7506 1184.36206

1 2.8148 2180.16227

2 2.8057 1180.74248

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7994

2.7506

2.8215

1.75

1

3

181.16

179.73

184.36

0.0226 1.4759Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Lily L.

Gwin WheelPG0409_1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0409_1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7819 2182.2921

4 2.7637 1183.4972

2 2.7598 1183.75113

3 2.7728 1182.88144

3 2.73 1185.75175

1 2.7795 2182.44196

2 2.82 2179.82217

1 2.8739 2176.45238

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7852

2.7300

2.8739

1.50

1

2

182.11

176.45

185.75

0.0438 2.8248Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Magdalena B.

The JetPG0409_1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0409_1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.0518 3166.1631

1 2.9259 3173.3152

3 2.9519 3171.7973

3 2.9173 4173.83104

4 2.9544 4171.64145

2 2.9126 1174.11186

1 2.939 4172.54207

2 2.9247 4173.39228

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9472

2.9126

3.0518

3.25

1

4

172.10

166.16

174.11

0.0449 2.5620Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Maile B.

The Dashing TheifPG0409_1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0409_1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.822 1179.7031

2 2.8256 2179.4762

4 2.8494 3177.97103

3 2.8405 2178.53164

2 2.8159 4180.09195

1 2.8852 4175.76216

4 2.8456 3178.21247

1 2.8504 1177.91268

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8418

2.8159

2.8852

2.50

1

4

178.46

175.76

180.09

0.0219 1.3688Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: William B.

The DzrverPG0409_1305

1/1/2000

Car Statistics

Group: Pg0409_1305

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.0528 4166.1121

2 2.9926 4169.4552

3 3.0181 4168.0283

4 3.0753 3164.90114

1 3.0805 4164.62135

4 3.122 4162.43166

1 3.1003 3163.57187

3 3.016 4168.14248

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0572

2.9926

3.1220

3.75

3

4

165.91

162.43

169.45

0.0453 2.4573Std Dev: 


